Data Sheet
1
FT-90x Series
1
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Web Smart
Media Converter
PLANET FT-90x Web Smart Media Converter series supports conversion between
10/100Base-TX and 100Base-FX network. There are SC/SFP/WDM connectors and

ISP / Enterprise Central Building
Specifications
Model FT-90x Series
Hardware Specifications
Standards
IEEE 802.3, 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u, 100Base-TX, 100Base-FX
IEEE 802.3x, Flow Control
IEEE 802.1p, Class of Service
Copper Port
1 x 10/100Base-TX RJ-45 port
Auto-negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDI-x
Optical Port 1 x 100Base-FX
Fiber Connector
FT-902 : SC / Multi-mode / 2km
FT-902S15 : SC / Single Mode / 15km
FT-902S35 : SC / Single Mode / 35km
FT-902S50 : SC / Single Mode / 50km
FT-905A : SFP / Vary on transceiver module
FT-906A20: WDM SC / Single Mode / 20km
FT-906B20: WDM SC / Single Mode / 20km
Optic Wavelength
FT-902: 1310nm
FT-902S15: 1310nm
FT-902S35: 1310nm